mednet

The preferred choice for heatthcare solufions

Patient Details

Card Number
DHA Member ID
Mobile Number
Email
Identification
First Name
Last Name
Date of Birth
Gender

Start Date
Expiry Date

Member Network

Policy Holder

Policy Issued From

Member Ben€efits

Payer's Name

Assist America Coverage
Package Default Network
Approvals Classification

HAAD/DHA Approval Number

097112650275877202

543282807

Emirates ID :

VALERIE KATE

GO

04 Nov 1999

Female

12 Oct 2023

29 Feb 2024

Silk Road

AL RUAYA & AL MARIFA CONSULTING & OPINIONS

MARKETING RESEARCH (N.E.)

Others / NE

Dubai Insurance_HR_SME_MedNet_265

YES

Silk Road

Standard

DIN - 2023 -ALRUAYA



Territory of Coverage

Pre-Existing Conditions Waiting Period

Chronic Condition Waiting Period

Outpatient Plan

Physicial Consultation Deductible

Physicial Consultation Copayment

Physician Consultation Copay Maximum Amount

Laboratory Services Copayment

Laboratory Services Deductible

Radiology Services Copayment

Radiology Services Deductible

Outpatient Procedure Copayment

Outpatient Procedure Deductible

Pharmaceutical Copayment

Pharmaceutical Deductible

Dental Coverage

Dental Access

Dental Copayment

Alternative Medicine

Alternative Medicine Access

Alternative Medicine Copayment

Optical Plan

Optical Copayment

Optical Access

Wellness Access

Worldwide

6 Month(s)

6 Month(s)

Covered

0 AED

20%

50 AED

0%

0 AED

0%

0 AED

0%

0 AED

0%

0 AED

Not Covered

03 Not Covered

100%

Not Covered

03 Not Covered

100%

Not Covered

100%

03 Not Covered

03 Not Covered0



Vaccination Plan

Vaccination Access

Vaccination Copayment

Out Mat Physician Consultation Copayment

Out Mat Laboratory Copayment

Out Mat Radiology Copayment

Out Mat Pharmaceuticals Copayment

Maternity IP Plan

Physiotherapy Services Copayment

Physiotherapy Deductible

Inpatient Copay

DHA Member Registration ID

DISCLAIMER:

Covered

01 Reimbursement

0%

10%

10%

10%

10%

Not Covered

0%

0 AED

0%

19/Dec/2023 22:46 PM

ALL SERVICESOUTSIDE PRE-APPROVALIPROTOCOL ARE SUBJECT.I.@ RESTROSPECTIVE MEDICAL EVALUATION UPON CLAIM SUBMISSION.

CLAIMSPROCESSING ISSUBJECT TO CONTRACTUALsT ARFEE,



